
Kontaktní osoba: 737 359 106 

Přeštěnice 2. - 4. 7. 2023 VŠESTRANNOST „ZLP“ + HOBBY „70cm“ 
 
 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
                                                                                                  

 Délka trati: 1500 m 
 Počet překážek: 13 
 Počet skoků: 13 
 Rychlost: 385 m/min 
 Čas: 03:54 
 Značení: černá na zelené 

č. Název m: Celkem: 
1 Kláda 65 65 
2 Doublebar 75 140 
3 Proutěnka 190 330 
4 Kláda 150 480 
5 Lavička 115 595 
6 Domeček 150 745 
7 Palisáda u vody 170 915 
8 Stolek 155 1070 
9 Kláda na písku 90 1160 

10 Sudy 70 1230 
11 Trakének 55 1285 
12 Stolek 95 1380 
13 Kozy 100 1480 

CÍL 20 1500 
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